CCTV
¥ 191
C
C
T
V
CONTROL SOFTWARE:
three solutions, three opportunities

194 ¥
NVMS control software
Further information
The NVMS software consists of three software module s: Media Server, Alarm Server
and Storage Server. The main features of these modu les are described below.
Media Server
The Media Server module is useful for reducing the number of network connections directed
to the video recording device which various operato rs can access at the same time.
Alarm Server
The Media Server module is also useful for sending alarm signals (displaying one or more
video pop-ups related to the alarms channel or chan nels), from the video recording devices
to all the authorised stations.
Storage Server
The Media Server module is useful for recording a p rogrammable list of video streams
from the system to dedicated servers.
1093/NVMS16 NVMS software for managing up to 16 video streams
1093/NVMS32 NVMS software for managing up to 32 video streams
1093/NVMS64 NVMS software for managing up to 64 video streams
1093/NVMS128 NVMS software for managing up to 128 video streams
1093/NVMS256 NVMS software for managing up to 256 video streams
DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDERS AND IP SOLUTIONS
CCTV
¥ 195
C

Ethernet
DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDERS AND IP SOLUTIONS
CCTV
¥ 199
1093/081S
1093/081M
1093/081H
C
C
T
V
IP CAMERAS
1093/081S IP camera H.264 - 420TVL resolution
1093/081M IP camera H.264 - 480TVL resolution
1093/081H IP camera H.264 - 540TVL resolution
The Urmet Domus IP cameras 1093/081S, 1093/081M and  1093/081H uses a digital module
with video encoder and a new TI Davinci processor ( proprietary codec H.264) and network
interface, inserted inside the camera itself. These  cameras are suitable for used in small-to-
medium systems and systems using NVM and NVMS manag ement and centralisation
software. Flexibility, scalability, versatility and  system cost-effectiveness are the main